
LOT 3 BLOCK 9 LAKE FOREST S/D UN

577-325, 696-820, 700-709, 758-1

ROWE PAUL ALLEN JR/ROWE JOEY MARIE
1130 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07933-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

226,569
15,976
18,500

261,045
36,280

224,765
HX HB 50,722

174,043
261,045

0

261,045

1433/2569 3/31/2021 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS RUSSELL A

ROWE PAUL ALLEN JR

1181/2324 9/11/2009 WD U I 12 74,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AURORA LOAN SERVICES 

RUSSELL A DAVIS

2026
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000045183 Solar Power Syste 58,599 08/16/2022

107 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/27/2014

057 ADDN SFR 4,430 10/07/1992

2022HX Base Yr

1130 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,378 130.8730 146.58 348,567 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2172

BAS 300 100 300 28,583

BAS 900 100 900 85,749

FEP 200 80 160 15,244

FOP 154 30 46 4,383

FUS 972 100 972 92,609

2,526 2,378 226,569

BAS= W13 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W23 S25 E14 FOP=  S7 E22 N7
W22$ E22 BAS= S7 E15 N20 W15 S13$ N25$ PTR=N40 FUS= N27 W36
S27 E36$ S40$.

BAS

13
23

25

14 22

25
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20

10

20
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22

7

22
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7

15

20

15

13

FUS 27

36

27

36

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1981 1981 3 100 180

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1981 1981 3 100 60

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

15,976

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


